

## Vote for Your 2023-2024 NABIP-Dallas Award Winners!

**Nova Award** – Presented to an individual NABIP-Dallas member who has demonstrated significant new energy and accomplishment on behalf of the association during the 2023-2024 year.

Member Nominated:

Х

**Stellar Award** – Presented to an individual NABIP-Dallas member who has demonstrated steady and consistent participation in and support of all NABIP-Dallas activities. In addition to their steady and consistent efforts, this individual contributed significant time to ensuring our chapter is meeting the needs of our members.

Member Nominated:

Х

**Leadership Award** – Presented to a member of the NABIP-Dallas Board of Directors whose contribution includes consistent attendance and participation in meetings, luncheons, and other association events, and who has successfully achieved the goals set forth in during the strategic planning meeting for the year.

Board Member Nominated:

Х

Awards nominations continued on the next page.



## Vote for Your 2023-2024 NABIP-Dallas Award Winners!

**MVP Award** – Presented to a member of the NABIP-Dallas Board of Directors who has demonstrated the single most significant achievement on behalf of NABIP-Dallas during the year. The member spent countless hours this year ensuring our events ran smoothly.

Board Member Nominated:

Х

**Hendershot Award** – Recognizes the company whose support for the NABIP-Dallas members and mission exceeds all others.

Company Nominated:

Х

**Henry Dawson Award** – Our most prestigious award is named after Henry Dawson, one of the pioneers and founding members of NABIP-Dallas (previously DAHU). The Henry Dawson Award is presented each year to one NABIP-Dallas member considered to have made the most valuable contribution of time and support to NABIP-Dallas over the past year. This member also dedicated significant time to the association and our industry at the state, regional, and national levels.

Member Nominated:

Х

You must be an active NABIP-Dallas member in order to vote. Please cast your vote by returning this form to <u>dahu.org@gmail.com</u>